AWALE |

KITCHEN & BAR

°
ER .
oy
Gure e
SR
'u-.-.
4
L
¢ e
"
o.' o
G
ne L]
B
OQ.



RECHARGE

Mother Nature's recipe to re-energize and keep
you going A healthy, refreshing vegetable-based
drink made with fresh cucumber, green apple
juice, mint leaves and rock salt

RE-COUPE

Carrot and orange juice spiked with celery.
Vitamin A in a small package that vanishes
fatigue

BEETROOT AND WATERMELON

Beetroot contains antioxidants which purify the
blood and watermelon boosts heart health

CURE FOR SURE

Pineapple, carrot and ginger

ORANGE
WATERMELON

PINEAPPLE

AZULA

PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF GST. WE LEVY 10% SERVICE CHARGHl

245
245
245
245
225
225
225 @
R
RERY
s, Ls
v
[

.



AZUL

Elderflower, basil, blueberries, thyme, chili, lime,
eleE]

MACAU

Guava juice and homemade spices with
sparkling water

AQUA FRESCA

Watermelon, peach, kaffir lime, lemon, soda

XI'AN PUNCH

Orange, kaffir lime, lemongrass, soda

TOM TOMATO

Tomato, celery, hommemade spice syrup

MALIBU
Litchi and pineapple juice, coconut, whipped
cream blended with Kaffir lime essence

ROSE APPLE

Apple elderflower rosemary sparkler

AZULA

PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF GST. WE LEVY 10% SERVICE CHARGHl

245

245

245

245

245

245

245

e,



o MK %"f‘“ﬂ?@%

THE SIMPSONS

Peanut Butter, butterscotch, banana, vanilla and
cream

SOUTH PARK

Espresso, chocolate and cream

SCOOBY-DOO

Chocolate, hazelnut, caramel and banana

NUTTY MARY

Vanilla Ice cream, walnuts and cashew
W o

BANANA SMOOTHIE

Fresh Banana, pineapple, Banana crush, yoghurt,
milk

BLUEBERRY SMOOTHIE

Fresh blueberries, bananas, blueberry crush,
yoghurt, milk

STRAWBERRY PINEAPPLE SMOOTHIE

Fresh strawberries, pineapple, banana, strawberry
crush, yoghurt, milk

KIWI & GREENAPPLE SMOOTHIE

Kiwi, green apple, orange, yoghurt

AZULA

PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF GST. WE LEVY 10% SERVICE CHARGHl

AR

275

275

AR

225

225

225

225 °

e,



LEMON

PEACH

APPLE & ROSE MARY
CRANBERRY & THYME

COFFEE
Cappuccino

Caffe latte

Coffee Espresso Solo
Espresso Doppio
Macchiato
Americano

Café Mocha
Dalgona creme
Dry cappuccino
Vietnamese caphe

COFFEE AS PER CHOICE

Milk - Regular, Low Fat

Almond

Soymilk Flavors - Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut

HOT CHOCOLATE
Our Sighature Hot Chocolate with Malt, Caramel,
chocolate, almonds, Cinnamon

AZULA

PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF GST. WE LEVY 10% SERVICE CHARGHl

175

175

175

175

225
225
125
225
225
225
225
225
225
225

245

e,



c. ot

COLD COFFEE

ICED FRAPPE

ICED CAPPUCCINO

ICED AMERICANO

ICED MOCHA
VIETNAMESE ICED COFFEE
AFFOGATO

NATURAL MINERAL WATER

DIET COKE, COKE, SPRITE,
GINGER ALE

FRESH LIME SODA OR WATER
CANNED JUICES

PERRIER SPARKLING WATER
RED BULL

TONIC SELECTION

(Indian Tonic / Grapefruit / Elderflower)

AZULA

PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF GST. WE LEVY 10% SERVICE CHARGE®

245

245

245

245

245

245

245

145

145

125

125

245

245

145 °

e,



AN Z LA

KITCHEN &5 B AR

FOLLOW US ON INSTAGRAM

@ AZULA_HOSPITALITY

; w//uM

® 8
R B
¢ 8
* .®
A .
CALL US FOR RESERVATIONS e .
+91 96504 44697 ey
’ ® ;o L
® . L Y cde
® o . *



