## AZULA

KITCHEN & BAR

DRINKS



245

**RECHARGE** 

**PINEAPPLE** 

	you going A healthy, refreshing vegetable-based drink made with fresh cucumber, green apple juice, mint leaves and rock salt	
	<b>RE-COUPE</b> Carrot and orange juice spiked with celery. Vitamin A in a small package that vanishes fatigue	245
	<b>BEETROOT AND WATERMELON</b> Beetroot contains antioxidants which purify the blood and watermelon boosts heart health	245
	CURE FOR SURE Pineapple, carrot and ginger	245
•	COLD PRESS FRESH JUICES	ces
	ORANGE	225
	WATERMELON	225



<b>AZUL</b> Elderflower, basil, blueberries, thyme, chili, lime, soda	245
MACAU Guava juice and homemade spices with sparkling water	245
<b>AQUA FRESCA</b> Watermelon, peach, kaffir lime, lemon, soda	245
XI'AN PUNCH Orange, kaffir lime, lemongrass, soda	245
TOM TOMATO Tomato, celery, homemade spice syrup	245
MALIBU Litchi and pineapple juice, coconut, whipped cream blended with Kaffir lime essence	245
ROSE APPLE Apple elderflower rosemary sparkler	245



## MILK SHAKESES

THE SIMPSONS Peanut Butter, butterscotch, banana, vanilla and cream	275
SOUTH PARK	275
Espresso, chocolate and cream	2/5
SCOOBY-DOO	275
Chocolate, hazelnut, caramel and banana	
NUTTY MARY	275
Vanilla Ice cream, walnuts and cashew	

SMOOTHIES	
<b>BANANA SMOOTHIE</b> Fresh Banana, pineapple, Banana crush, yoghurt, milk	225
<b>BLUEBERRY SMOOTHIE</b> Fresh blueberries, bananas, blueberry crush, yoghurt, milk	225
<b>STRAWBERRY PINEAPPLE SMOOTHIE</b> Fresh strawberries, pineapple, banana, strawberry crush, yoghurt, milk	225
KIWI & GREENAPPLE SMOOTHIE	225

AZULA

Kiwi, green apple, orange, yoghurt

### I CED TEA

LEMON	175
PEACH	175
APPLE & ROSE MARY	175
CRANBERRY & THYME	175



COFFEE	
Cappuccino	225
Caffe latte	225
Coffee Espresso Solo	125
Espresso Doppio	225
Macchiato	225
Americano	225
Café Mocha	225
Dalgona crème	225
Dry cappuccino	225
Vietnamese caphe	225

245

245

#### **COFFEE AS PER CHOICE**

Milk - Regular, Low Fat Almond Soymilk Flavors - Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut

#### **HOT CHOCOLATE**

Our Signature Hot Chocolate with Malt, Caramel, chocolate, almonds, Cinnamon

AZULA

# co COLD BEVERAGES

COLD COFFEE	245
ICED FRAPPE	245
ICED CAPPUCCINO	245
ICED AMERICANO	245
ICED MOCHA	245
VIETNAMESE ICED COFFEE	245
AFFOGATO	245

# SOFT BEVERAGES

NATURAL MINERAL WATER	145
DIET COKE, COKE, SPRITE, GINGER ALE	145
FRESH LIME SODA OR WATER	125
CANNED JUICES	125
PERRIER SPARKLING WATER	245
RED BULL	245
TONIC SELECTION (Indian Tonic / Grapefruit / Elderflower)	145

## AZULA

KITCHEN & BAR

**FOLLOW US ON INSTAGRAM** 

and get a free drink

CALL US FOR RESERVATIONS +91 96504 44697